72 KLIMAWENT.COM.PL
St
ati
 c
 p
re
ss
ur

[kW]
Ingress
protecti on
IP
Maximum
volume fl ow
[m3/h]
Maximum
vacuum
[Pa]
Acousti c pressure level
[dB(A)]
from a distance of: Weight
[kg]
1 m 5 m
WPA-CHEM-160/3000 802W06 3000 3x400 0,37 55 1100 950 71 62 14
WPA-CHEM-200/3000 802W07 3000 3x400 0,55 55 2000 900 72 63 25
WPA-CHEM-250/1500 802W08 1500 3x400 0,25 55 2000 350 64 56 30
WPA-CHEM-300/1500 802W09 1500 3x400 0,55 55 3500 530 68 59 36
WPA-CHEM-400/1000 802W10 1000 3x400 0,55 55 5500 400 68 59 60
WPA-CHEM-500/1000 802W11 1000 3x400 2,2 55 12 200 720 75 66 107
Type D [mm] a [mm] b [mm] h/RD 0 [mm] F [mm] C [mm] G [mm] E [mm] L [mm] H [mm] B [mm]
WPA-CHEM-160/3000 160 162 118 263 188 202 150 218 385 501 310
WPA-CHEM-200/3000 200 237 133 326 224 240 370 278 510 568 381
WPA-CHEM-250/1500 250 297 166 398 280 297 405 308 545 698 473